
Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. 
Avg. 
Score 

Comp 
# 

1 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.7000 9.6000 0.0000 9.6500 10207 

2 Aiden Rudolph Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.6000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5500 11501 

3 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 10510 

4 Matt Wojdak Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 13208 

4 Alexander Demeris So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 11506 

4 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 13001 

4 John Quinlan Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 11706 

4 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 11002 

9 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 10202 

10 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 10206 

10 Marc Le Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 11801 

10 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 12804 

10 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 13114 

10 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 14702 

10 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 15113 

16 Charlie Cripe So. Elmhurst (York) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 13608 

17 Luka Sisauri Sr. Cary (C.-Grove) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 12201 

18 Alex Roca Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 11602 

18 Shea Rudolph Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 11502 

18 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 14315 

21 Vlad Varvaruk Jr. Buffalo Grove 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 10112 

21 Nicky Franz Fr. 
Wheaton (W. Warrenville 

South) 
9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 15323 

23 Nolan Holmes Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 11601 

23 Bartek Orlowski Sr. Buffalo Grove 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 10104 

23 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 10401 

23 Elan Atar Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 15106 

27 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 10801 

27 Braedon Wever So. Barrington 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 12107 

27 Ben Taylor Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 11712 

27 Gavin Byrd Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 11009 

31 Marty Lanigan So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 11711 



32 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 12302 

33 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 14216 

33 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 12802 

33 Jake Anderson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 13601 

33 Aiden Moran Sr. 
Wheaton (W. Warrenville 

South) 
8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 15302 

37 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 10802 

37 Sean O'Connor Fr. Chicago (Taft) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 11101 

39 Matt Scimeca So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 14107 

40 
Athanasios 

Pantazopoulos 
Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 12003 

40 Olly Kaputska Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 10713 

40 Matthew O'Malley Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 11707 

43 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 15001 

43 Michael Hunter Jr. Jr. Naperville (North) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 14802 

43 Dylan Horvath Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 10101 

46 Ryan Swatscheno So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 12401 

47 Cade Houlihan So. 
Wheaton (W. Warrenville 

South) 
8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 15308 

47 Malcom Moore Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 11202 

47 Daniel Lavrentiev Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 10714 

50 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 13609 

51 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 10506 

52 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 14215 

52 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 14207 

54 Jack D'Onofrio Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.2000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3000 11901 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Pommel Horse Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp # 

1 Nick Perez Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 11703 

2 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 14702 

2 Colton O'Brien So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 12301 

2 Luka Sisauri Sr. Cary (C.-Grove) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 12201 

2 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 10401 

6 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 14315 

6 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 13114 

8 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 10510 

9 Joey DiRienzo Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 15301 

9 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12804 

11 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 15323 

11 Casey Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 10702 

13 Alexander Demeris So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 11506 

13 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 10207 

15 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 10202 

15 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 14216 

17 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 13001 

18 Shea Rudolph Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 11502 

18 Aaron Heppner So. Downers Grove (North) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 12504 

18 Aiden Moran Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 15302 

18 Marc Le Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 11801 

22 Coley McArdle Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 11516 

23 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 10801 

23 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9500 15113 

23 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 10206 

26 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 12514 

26 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 14901 

26 Daniel Eichin Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 11507 

26 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 12802 

30 Will Ferro Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 12803 

31 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 14215 

32 RJ (Rudolph) Webster Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 13804 

33 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 7.6000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4500 13904 



34 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 10506 

35 Jack D'Onofrio Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.0000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2000 11901 

35 Cade Houlihan So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 15308 

37 Marty Lanigan So. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 11711 

38 Connor Callahan Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 6.9000 7.3000 0.0000 7.1000 12001 

39 Trent Ramirez Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 14205 

40 Matthew Neuberger Jr. Libertyville 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 13903 

41 Jared Prill Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 13702 

42 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.6000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7500 11002 

43 Gavin Byrd Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 11009 

44 Matt Bednar Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.7000 6.3000 0.0000 6.5000 14301 

44 Michael Bucaro Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.4000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5000 10113 

44 Luke Szczesniak Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 11702 

47 Arron Hanson Sr. Downers Grove (North) 6.3000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3500 12503 

48 Collin Donaldson Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 13109 

49 Tim Steves Jr. Highland Park 6.0000 5.7000 0.0000 5.8500 10504 

50 Ryan Rettig Sr. Rolling Meadows 5.5000 5.2000 0.0000 5.3500 13006 

51 Jan Lingat Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 4.1000 4.1000 0.0000 4.1000 11001 

52 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 4.2000 3.8000 0.0000 4.0000 15001 

53 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14207 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Still Rings Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp # 

1 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 9.7000 9.7000 0.0000 9.7000 10510 

2 Clayton Petrasek Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.7000 9.6000 0.0000 9.6500 10205 

3 Sam Dillon Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 11701 

4 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 9.5000 9.3000 0.0000 9.4000 11002 

4 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 14702 

6 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 13114 

6 John Gill Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 13602 

8 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 10801 

8 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 10202 

8 Marc Le Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 11801 

11 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 13904 

12 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 10207 

13 Kelvin Stevens Jr. Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 13603 

13 Reno Sarussi Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 11705 

15 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 10206 

15 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 12804 

17 Jacob Raeside Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 14202 

17 Alexander Demeris So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 11506 

17 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 12514 

17 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 14207 

21 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 13609 

21 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 15323 

23 Jack D'Onofrio Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 11901 

24 Julian Campbell Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 11709 

25 Carlos Sandoval Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 11504 

25 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 14901 

27 Bosco Boyer Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 14111 

27 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5500 13001 

29 Casey Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 10702 

30 Aiden Moran Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 15302 

31 Elan Atar Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 15106 

32 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 10401 

33 Alex Kim Jr. Barrington 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 12103 



33 Connor Callahan Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 12001 

35 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 12302 

35 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 15113 

37 Ben Goldberg Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 10110 

37 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 15001 

39 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 14216 

39 Lucas Absler So. Highland Park 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 10505 

39 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 12802 

42 James Minard Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 14203 

43 Marty Lanigan So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 11711 

44 Samuel Goedert Jr. Downers Grove (North) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 12510 

44 Jan Lingat Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 11001 

46 Isaac Lopez-Salgado So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 13712 

47 Abu Syed Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 11512 

48 Matthew Donzelli Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 11902 

49 Gabriel Bahena Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.7000 7.3000 0.0000 7.5000 11402 

50 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 14215 

51 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.3000 6.9000 0.0000 7.1000 10802 

52 Jack Nguyen Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.8000 6.4000 0.0000 6.6000 15105 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp # 

1 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 13114 

1 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 14702 

3 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 9.3000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4000 12514 

4 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 12804 

5 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 10401 

6 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 13001 

6 Aiden Rudolph Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 11501 

6 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 14315 

9 Alex Collier So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 13803 

9 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 12302 

9 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 10207 

9 Matthew O'Malley Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 11707 

13 Jake Anderson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 13601 

13 Patrick Tanski Sr. Libertyville 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 13901 

15 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 10801 

15 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 11002 

17 Sean O'Connor Fr. Chicago (Taft) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 11101 

17 Michael Hunter Jr. Jr. Naperville (North) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 14802 

17 Andrew Lopez Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 11503 

20 Braedon Wever So. Barrington 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 12107 

20 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 12802 

22 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 13904 

22 Colton O'Brien So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 12301 

22 Ryan Swatscheno So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 12401 

22 Aaron Heppner So. Downers Grove (North) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 12504 

26 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 15001 

26 Will Ferro Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 12803 

26 Alexander Demeris So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 11506 

26 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 10206 

26 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 13609 

31 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 14901 

31 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 10510 

33 Casey Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.8000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6500 10702 



33 Robert Cartwright Fr. Libertyville 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 13905 

33 Jack Nguyen Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 15105 

33 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 10202 

33 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 15323 

38 Connor Callahan Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 12001 

39 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 14216 

39 Aiden Moran Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 15302 

39 Matt Wojdak Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 13208 

39 Olly Kaputska Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 10713 

43 David Rasmussen Fr. Rolling Meadows 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 13007 

43 James Nguyen Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 15102 

45 Nico Bahena Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 12601 

45 Luka Sisauri Sr. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 12201 

45 Nehemiah Wong Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 15104 

48 Cade Houlihan So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 15308 

49 Alec Fradin Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 10204 

49 Justin Loeung Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 14309 

51 Bartek Orlowski Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 10104 

51 Jamylenn Miles So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 11809 

53 Alex Roca Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 11602 

54 Marc Le Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 11801 

55 Michael Norwesh Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 5.1000 5.3000 0.0000 5.2000 10201 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp # 

1 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 9.6000 9.7000 0.0000 9.6500 14702 

2 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.5000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5500 10207 

3 Nick Perez Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 11703 

4 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 13114 

4 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 10510 

6 Casey Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 10702 

7 Marty Lanigan So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 11711 

8 Clayton Petrasek Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.4000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 10205 

8 Alexander Demeris So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 11506 

10 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 10401 

10 Shea Rudolph Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 11502 

10 Alex Roca Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 11602 

13 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 15323 

14 Aiden Rudolph Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 11501 

14 Julian Campbell Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 11709 

14 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 14315 

17 Marc Le Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 11801 

18 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 12514 

18 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 15001 

18 Aaron Heppner So. Downers Grove (North) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 12504 

18 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 12804 

22 Matt Bednar Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 14301 

23 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 14216 

23 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 13904 

23 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 10801 

23 Ben Taylor Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 11712 

23 Tom Baliutavicius Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 11603 

28 Kelvin Stevens Jr. Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 13603 

29 Luka Sisauri Sr. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 12201 

30 Jack D'Onofrio Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 11901 

30 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 10202 

32 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 13001 

32 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 14207 



32 Andrew Erbstoesser Jr. Marengo 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 14001 

32 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 14901 

36 Joey DiRienzo Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 15301 

37 Simon Lee Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 15103 

37 Josh Bragado Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 10203 

37 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 10506 

40 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 12802 

41 Colton O'Brien So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 12301 

41 Omar Quadri Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 13802 

43 Patrick Tanski Sr. Libertyville 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 13901 

44 Brian Truong Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 15108 

45 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 10802 

45 Tyler Kukla Jr. Libertyville 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 13906 

47 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 11002 

48 Cade Houlihan So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 15308 

49 Daniel Lavrentiev Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 10714 

50 David Rasmussen Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 13007 

51 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12302 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



High Bar Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. 
Avg. 
Score 

Comp 
# 

1 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 10510 

2 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 12804 

2 Alexander Demeris So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 11506 

4 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 13114 

5 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 12514 

6 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 10206 

7 Alex Roca Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7500 11602 

8 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 14216 

8 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 13001 

10 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 10207 

11 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 14315 

12 Nicky Franz Fr. 
Wheaton (W. Warrenville 

South) 
8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 15323 

12 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 14702 

14 Charlie Cripe So. Elmhurst (York) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 13608 

14 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 13904 

16 Marc Le Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 11801 

16 Colton O'Brien So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 12301 

18 Matt Bednar Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 14301 

18 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 10202 

20 Marty Lanigan So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 11711 

21 Nick Perez Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 11703 

21 
Athanasios 

Pantazopoulos 
Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 12003 

21 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 10801 

21 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 12802 

25 John Gill Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 13602 

25 Shea Rudolph Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 11502 

25 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 15001 

25 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 14901 

29 Aaron Heppner So. Downers Grove (North) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 12504 

29 Joey DiRienzo Sr. 
Wheaton (W. Warrenville 

South) 
8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 15301 



31 Daniel Lavrentiev Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 10714 

32 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 14207 

33 Matthew Neuberger Jr. Libertyville 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 13903 

33 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 10506 

35 Brian Truong Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 15108 

35 Jake Anderson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 13601 

37 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 13609 

38 Sean O'Connor Fr. Chicago (Taft) 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 11101 

39 Ben Taylor Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 11712 

40 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6500 14215 

41 Patrick Tanski Sr. Libertyville 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 13901 

41 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.4000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6000 10401 

43 Ryan Swatscheno So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 12401 

44 Aiden Moran Sr. 
Wheaton (W. Warrenville 

South) 
7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 15302 

45 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2500 10802 

46 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 7.4000 6.9000 0.0000 7.1500 12302 

46 Jack Nguyen Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 15105 

48 Elan Atar Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 15106 

49 Connor Callahan Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 6.8000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0000 12001 

50 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.5000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6000 15113 

51 Sean Kraemer Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.2000 6.5000 0.0000 6.3500 14201 

52 Clayton Petrasek Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10205 

 


